
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS QUALIFYING GROUP B #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

COWBOYS STADIUM - DALLAS, TX

ROUND 13 OF 17 - APRIL 2, 2011

AMA Supercross

ARLINGTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

526 B. Lamay  622.3831

47 J. Thomas  922.5572

520 T. Gallo  1022.9393

314 A. Ray  423.0124

521 K. Gills  823.0545

718 M. Schneider  523.1926

731 S. Roman  323.4327

501 S. Wennerstrom  723.4818

662 T. Bannister  723.5619

722 A. Enticknap  623.76710

620 B. Nauditt  924.04011

147 C. Miller  724.92112

643 J. Oswald  1025.47113

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

47 J. Thomas  1012.3441

526 B. Lamay  912.7032

521 K. Gills  413.0143

718 M. Schneider  513.0144

501 S. Wennerstrom  513.0205

520 T. Gallo  1013.1046

731 S. Roman  713.1667

147 C. Miller  313.2378

662 T. Bannister  713.2399

722 A. Enticknap  213.25310

314 A. Ray  713.30211

620 B. Nauditt  513.32812

643 J. Oswald  513.69513

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

47 J. Thomas  1118.2611

526 B. Lamay  418.5392

314 A. Ray  718.5553

520 T. Gallo  1018.9424

662 T. Bannister  518.9695

718 M. Schneider  319.0226

501 S. Wennerstrom  319.0367

521 K. Gills  619.3998

731 S. Roman  519.5839

722 A. Enticknap  619.81010

147 C. Miller  419.98011

620 B. Nauditt  920.04812

643 J. Oswald  520.60513
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